
Sunday Match Results - 15/01/2017

Rank Name Stage 1 Stage 2 - P Stage 2 - R Stage 2 - SG Stage 3 Stage 4 Total

1 Lightning 29.52 13.22 6.12 8.46 22.81 36.31 116.44

2 Pinkerton 56.14 10.14 8.07 13.23 36.46 33.09 157.13

3 Terrible George Atholwold 46.68 27.60 6.75 9.88 48.24 30.18 169.33

4 Admiral 52.31 18.38 13.94 21.70 38.83 43.59 188.75

5 Liquidator 48.43 26.98 18.28 19.92 38.50 46.92 199.03

6 Rusty 65.22 13.36 13.08 18.09 45.71 45.57 201.03

7 Tindery 67.13 19.39 10.27 16.81 51.87 49.18 214.65

8 Lucky 54.46 32.78 9.39 13.64 49.71 56.19 216.17

9 Deke 82.25 18.65 13.56 17.83 53.68 44.13 230.10

10 Nacho 65.71 20.55 25.14 28.19 44.73 52.09 236.41

11 Drake 88.05 17.61 12.58 19.81 51.14 57.58 246.77

12 Grit 99.34 11.18 10.43 33.47 53.89 38.71 247.02

13 Cranky 100.76 18.46 18.25 20.91 79.28 56.82 294.48

14 Blinky 78.00 21.38 13.70 23.32 68.02 95.83 300.25

15 Gundy 50.72 11.52 8.98 11.91 999.99 999.99 2083.11

999.99 = Did not shoot the stage



Stage 1  - Welcome to 2017

Rank Name Raw Time Misses

misses 

penalty

Procedur

als

Procedur

als Safetys

Safety's 

penatly Bonus

Bonus 

total Stage Total

5 Admiral 42.31 2 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 52.31

11 Blinky 58.00 2 10 1 10 0 0 0 0 78.00

15 Cranky 70.76 4 20 1 10 0 0 0 0 100.76

12 Deke 67.25 1 5 1 10 0 0 0 0 82.25

13 Drake 63.05 3 15 1 10 0 0 0 0 88.05

14 Grit 59.34 6 30 1 10 0 0 0 0 99.34

4 Gundy 50.72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50.72

1 Lightning 29.52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29.52

3 Liquidator 43.43 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 48.43

6 Lucky 44.46 2 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 54.46

9 Nacho 50.71 3 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 65.71

7 Pinkerton 46.14 0 0 1 10 0 0 0 0 56.14

8 Rusty 60.22 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 65.22

2 Terrible George Atholwold 36.68 2 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 46.68
10 Tindery 67.13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67.13



Stage 2  - Speed Pistol

Rank Name Raw Time

Misses / 

procedural  penalty Stage Total

7 Admiral 8.38 2 10 18.38

12 Blinky 16.38 1 5 21.38

8 Cranky 13.46 1 5 18.46

9 Deke 13.65 1 5 18.65

6 Drake 12.61 1 5 17.61

2 Grit 11.18 0 0 11.18

3 Gundy 11.52 0 0 11.52

4 Lightning 8.22 1 5 13.22

13 Liquidator 6.98 4 20 26.98

15 Lucky 12.78 4 20 32.78

11 Nacho 10.55 2 10 20.55

1 Pinkerton 10.14 0 0 10.14

5 Rusty 13.36 0 0 13.36

14 Terrible George Atholwold 7.60 4 20 27.60
10 Tindery 19.39 0 0 19.39

Stage 2  - Speed Rifle

Rank Name Raw Time

Misses / 

procedural  penalty Stage Total

12 Admiral 8.94 1 5 13.94

11 Blinky 8.70 1 5 13.70

13 Cranky 13.25 1 5 18.25

10 Deke 8.56 1 5 13.56

8 Drake 7.58 1 5 12.58

7 Grit 10.43 0 0 10.43

4 Gundy 8.98 0 8.98

1 Lightning 6.12 0 0 6.12

14 Liquidator 8.28 2 10 18.28

5 Lucky 9.39 0 0 9.39

15 Nacho 10.14 3 15 25.14

3 Pinkerton 8.07 0 0 8.07

9 Rusty 8.08 1 5 13.08

2 Terrible George Atholwold 6.75 0 0 6.75

6 Tindery 10.27 0 0 10.27



Stage 2  - Speed Shotgun

Rank Name Raw Time

Misses / 

procedural  penalty Stage Total

12 Admiral 21.70 0 0 21.70

13 Blinky 23.32 0 0 23.32

11 Cranky 20.91 0 0 20.91

7 Deke 17.83 0 0 17.83

9 Drake 19.81 0 0 19.81

15 Grit 33.47 0 0 33.47

3 Gundy 11.91 0 0 11.91

1 Lightning 8.46 0 0 8.46

10 Liquidator 19.92 0 0 19.92

5 Lucky 13.64 0 0 13.64

14 Nacho 18.19 0 / 1 10 28.19

4 Pinkerton 13.23 0 0 13.23

8 Rusty 13.09 1 5 18.09

2 Terrible George Atholwold 9.88 0 0 9.88

6 Tindery 16.81 0 0 16.81



Stage 3 - That’s Blood Confusing

Rank Name Raw Time Misses

misses 

penalty

Procedural

s

Procedural

s pemalty Safetys

Safety's 

penatly Bonus Bonus total Stage Total

4 Admiral 33.83 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 38.83

13 Blinky 43.02 3 15 1 10 0 0 0 0 68.02

14 Cranky 64.28 3 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 79.28

11 Deke 43.68 2 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 53.68

9 Drake 31.14 4 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 51.14

12 Grit 43.89 0 0 1 10 0 0 0 0 53.89

15 Gundy 999.99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 999.99

1 Lightning 22.81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22.81

3 Liquidator 28.50 2 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 38.50

8 Lucky 34.71 3 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 49.71

5 Nacho 34.73 2 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 44.73

2 Pinkerton 36.46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36.46

6 Rusty 40.71 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 45.71

7 Terrible George Atholwold 28.24 4 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 48.24
10 Tindery 51.87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51.87



Stage 4 - Its Just like Nevada

Rank Name Raw Time Misses

misses 

penalty

Procedura

ls

Procedura

ls pemalty Safetys

Safety's 

penatly Bonus

Bonus 

total Stage Total

5 Admiral 33.59 2 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 43.59

14 Blinky 70.83 3 15 1 10 0 0 0 0 95.83

12 Cranky 41.82 3 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 56.82

6 Deke 39.13 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 44.13

13 Drake 47.58 2 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 57.58

4 Grit 33.71 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 38.71

15 Gundy 999.99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 999.99

3 Lightning 26.31 2 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 36.31

8 Liquidator 31.92 3 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 46.92

11 Lucky 36.19 4 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 56.19

10 Nacho 32.09 4 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 52.09

2 Pinkerton 33.09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33.09

7 Rusty 40.57 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 45.57

1 Terrible George Atholwold 25.18 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 30.18
9 Tindery 49.18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49.18


